VC Bill Jansen Invite

Varsity Boys
September 18, 2010

Place Name
1 Levi Sether
2 Alex Baker
3 Paul Shafer
4 Shane Harlow
5 Donovan Lambert
6 Tom Fishe
7  Clyde Baker
8 Matt Nicklos
9 Jon Price
10 Cataldo DiDonna
11 Royce Poitra
12 Tom Startz
13 Alex Torrey
14 Dylan Sether
15 Tyler Pederson
16 Austin Smith
17 Cassidy Heid
18 Ben Bjertness

Jordan Carlson
Tanner Piper
Garrett Thompson
Keelan Murphy
Forrest Allen
Kyle Volk

Seb Startz

Tyler Harriman
Cameron Roehl
Lucas Nadeau
Dylan Nolz
Bruce Stoltman
Kevin Booth
Adam Leach
David Lunde
Jordan Freitag
Phil Manley
Craig Knutson
Bridger Belzer
Wyatt Thompson
Casey Flick

Jake Nieland
Erik Wangler

Nic Lundquist
Daniel Naylor
Joe Jenson
Devan Helmowiski
Shanley Fogarty

School
Century
New Town
GF Central
GF Central
New Town
GF Central
New Town
Century
Garrison
Century

Turtle Mountain

Shanley
GF Central
Century
Shanley
Grafton
Century
Shanley
GFRR
GFRR
Rugby

GF Central
Century
Rugby
Shanley
GF Central
Central
Dunseith
Century
Central
Century
GFRR
Griggs County
Century
Jamestown
GFRR
North Star
Rugby
CCHS
Jamestown
Rugby
Grafton
Shanley
Jamestown
Grafton
VCHS

Time
16.04
16.19
16.21
16.43
16.49
16.52
17.08
17.11
17.12
17.15
17.19
17.23
17.24
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.29
17.29
17.29
17.31
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.42
17.43
17.43
17.46
17.49
17.50
17.52
17.53
17.55
17.56
17.57
17.59
18.02
18.04
18.04
18.06
18.06
18.09
18.12
18.13
18.17
18.19



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Kyle Schultz

Matt Stanga
Justin Gerszewski
Josh Mangin
Derek Meyer
Andrew Hershey
Chris Rondesvedt
Brad Conant
Cory Goehner
Riley Bercier
Jacob Gallagher
Ben Clifton
Landon Ostlie
Casey Engelhard
Eric Thibert

Thomas Horeshimer

Matthew Gapp
Tyler Larson
Taylor DeMers
Austin Battles
Michael Sorensen
Luke Ressler
Preston Smith
Alec Redman
Nate Dunham
Reese Streit
Jacob Tupa
Lincoln Larson
Isaac Ingstad
Brandon Klave
Alex Askerooth
Ryan Gapp
Andrew Kawasaki
Jacob Knife
Kenneth Longtine
Zach Olson
Michael Hust
Grant Ladvar
Johnny Caulder
Joe Baker

Micah Evans
Jason Roth

Terry Belzer
Brennan Bergdahl
Kieran Hall
Nathan Ueland
Jacob Olson
Kendrick Eagle
David Redstone
Chris Hamilton
Daniel Volk

Skye Azure
Skylar Nord

Josh Briss

Nick Lee

CCHS

Shanley

GF Central
CCHS
Wahpeton
Rugby

Griggs County
Shanley
Jamestown
Turtle Mountain
Lisbon

Griggs County
Jamestown
VCHS

Shanley

Lisbon

LAHS

Rugby

Rugby

Shanley
Jamestown
Griggs County
New Town
Jamestown
GFRR

CCHS

Shanley

North Star
VCHS

GFRR

Sargent Central
LAHS

VCHS

Turtle Mountain
Grafton

GFRR
Jamestown
Turtle Mountain
Grafton

New Town
Wahpeton
Sargent Central
North Star
North Star
Lisbon

Griggs County
Shanley

Solen

Solen

Rugby

CCHS

Turtle Mountain
Grafton

Griggs County
VCHS

18.19
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.25
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.44
18.48
18.49
18.54
18.56
19.01
19.06
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.14
19.16
19.16
19.16
19.18
19.18
19.23
19.28
19.31
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.46
19.47
19.50
19.54
19.57
19.57
20.05
20.08
20.12
20.17
20.19
20.25
20.27
20.31



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Tiray Azure

Brett Bartholomay
Shawn Heisler
Kris Wathne
Tanner Theil

Nick Wilcox

Jestin Lunday
Matthew Kensok
Tristan Gates

Turtle Mountain
Lisbon

CCHS

Griggs County
CCHS

CCHS

Grafton

CCHS

Standing Rock

Team Finishes

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21th

GF Central
Century

Shaley

New Town
Rugby

GF Red River
Jamestown
Grafton

Griggs Co Central
Central Cass
Turtle Mountain
Valley City
North Star
Lisbon

Garrison
Wahpeton
LAHS

Dunseith
Sargent Central
Solen

Standing Rock

20.39
20.39
20.43
20.56
21.02
21.09
21.44
21.46
24.11

48

50
113
169
176
178
233
269
304
305
329
361
401
424
459
474
477
478
501
524
560



